
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 

#  

111 
3 

202 
26 
1 

33 
28 
77 
44 
51 

117 
64 
21 

688 
24 

477 

Vorname  

Markus 
Markus 
Petr 
Andre 
Lukas 
Manuel 
Steffen 
Andreas 
Jan Dominik 
Toni 
Peter 
Simon 
David 
Peter 
Andreas 

Michael 

Nachname  

Class 
Volz 
Vorlicek 
Plogmann 
Höllbacher 
Hagleitner 
Albrecht 
Buschberger 
Deitenbach 
Krettek 
Banholzer 
Vilhelmsen 
Giminez Lopez 
Mayerbüchler 
Mikkelsen 

Kartenberg 

Ort  

Worms 
Dirmingen 
Kostelini Hlavno 
Sassenberg 
Ranshofen 
Saalfelden 
Großröhrsdorf 
Lenzing 
Iserlohn 
Luckau 
Kaltental 
Middelfart 
Disem 
Inzell 
Odense V 

Stendal 

Bewerber  

MICHELIN 
Husqvarna Bodo Schmidt Motorsports 
MICHELIN 
MICHELIN 
MICHELIN 
Bauerschmidt - KTM 
MSV Riesa e.V. im ADAC 
MICHELIN 
JD Motorsports - Johannes-Bikes 

MICHELIN 

supermotostore racing team 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
ÖAMTC 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
RFME 
DMSB 
DMU 

DMSB 

Klasse  

S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 
S1 G 
S1 
S1 G 

S1 

Nat.  

GER 
GER 
CZE 
GER 
AUT 
AUT 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
GER 
DEN 
ESP 
GER 
DEN 

GER 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Suzuki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

TM 
KTM 

KTM 

Beste Zeit.  

1:15.079 
1:15.393 
1:15.394 
1:15.215 
1:14.607 
1:16.338 
1:16.093 
1:16.035 
1:16.250 
1:17.233 
1:17.012 
1:16.933 
1:17.681 
1:18.077 
1:19.202 

Diff.  

0.586 
1.549 
2.995 

15.262 
18.867 
21.326 
21.421 
30.438 
33.658 
35.610 
43.135 
51.444 
51.747 

1:05.879 

NS 

Rd.  

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Gesamtzeit  

17:42.685 
17:43.271 
17:44.234 
17:45.680 
17:57.947 
18:01.552 
18:04.011 
18:04.106 
18:13.123 
18:16.343 
18:18.295 
18:25.820 
18:34.129 
18:34.432 
18:48.564 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Großenhain 
S1 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:40:11 

Grossenhain 1,523 Km 

19.06.2016 13:40 


